Zavodova doprava Agrostroj Pelhfimov a.s.

Linka cislo 3 Plati od 3.10.2022
Pelhfimov - Kosetice - Pacov

1 3 5 Nazev zastavky km 2 4 6
6:30 14:45 23:10 |Pelhfimov, Agrostroj 0 0 5:25 13:40 21:40
6:33 14:48 23:13 [Pelhfimov, Ricanského IV 1 1 5:22 13:37 21:37
6:35 14:50 23:15 |Pelhfimov, hotel REKREA 2 2 5:20 13:35 21:35
6:37 14:52 23:17 |Pelhfimov, Prazska 3 3 5:18 13:33 21:33
6:38 14:53 23:18 |Pelhfimov, Kaufland 4 § § § §

§ § § Pelhfimov, Osvobozeni | § 4 5:17 13:32 21:32
6:41 14:56 23:21 |Pelhfimov, Cakovice, rozcesti 7 7 5:14 13:29 21:29
6:45 15:00 23:25 |Bécovice, rozc. 1.0 10 10 5:10 13:25 21:25
6:48 15:03 23:28 |Cervena Redice 13 13 5:07 13:22 21:22
6:52 15:07 23:32 |KFelovice 16 16 5:03 13:18 21:18
6:57 15:12 23:37 |Kosetice, Mala strana 21 21 4:58 13:13 21:13
6:58 15:13 23:38 |Kosetice, skola 21 21 4:57 13:12 21:12
7:03 15:18 23:43 |Arnestovice 25 25 4:52 13:07 21:07
7:04 15:19 23:44 |Arnestovice, kfiz.0.2 25 25 4:41 13:06 21:05
7:07 15:22 23:47 [Horepnik 28 28 4:48 13:03 21:03
7:10 15:25 23:50 |Horepnik, Bfezina 30 30 4:45 13:00 21:00
7:14 15:29 23:54 |Samsin 32 32 4:41 12:56 20:56
7:17 15:32 23:57 |Pacov, Rouckovice,rozc. 34 34 4:38 12:53 20:53
7:19 15:34 23:59 |Pacov, Polacek 36 36 4:36 12:51 20:51
7:21 15:36 0:01 Pacov, aut. nadr. 37 37 4:34 12:49 20:49
7:22 15:37 0:02 Pacov, Skola 37 37 4:33 12:48 20:48
7:23 15:38 0:03  [Pacov, strojirny 38 38 4:32 12:47 20:47
7:24 15:39 0:04  [Pacov, zel. st. 39 39 4:31 12:46 20:46




